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Tabel 1. Jumlah pengguna jasa selama tahun 2019 

No Bulan Jumlah Pengguna 

Jasa (Orang) 

Selisih (orang) Persentase 

(%) 

Keterangan 

1 Januari  92 - - - 

2 Februari  78 14  17,9% Berkurang  

3 Maret  73 5 6,8% Berkurang  

4 April  66 7 10,6% Berkurang  

5 Mei  96 30 31,2% Bertambah  

6 Juni  87 9 10,3% Berkurang  

7 Juli  99 12 12,1% Bertambah  

8 Agustus  107 8 7,4% Bertambah  

9 September  97  10 10,3% Berkurang  

10 Oktober  166 69 41,5 Bertambah  

11 Nopember  151 15 9,9 Berkurang  

12 Desember  92 59 64,1 Berkurang  
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